
OKL 2018 CD Alkukilpailu

Nimi: Seura: Heinäpää: Alppila: Kempele: Yhteensä: Ero 1. Ero ed.

1 Kukkohovi Tuomo Agents 1128 1136 1046 3310

2 Rimpeläinen Juha Agents 1117 1087 1083 3287 -23 -23

3 Hihnala Timo Agents 1103 992 1189 3284 -26 -3

4 Ollikainen Jukka DC 1104 1078 1100 3282 -28 -2

5 Loukkola Ahti Karko 1064 1117 1071 3252 -58 -30

6 Timonen Pekka Laaki 1123 890 1207 3220 -90 -32

7 Syvärinen Juha Ou-Kei 1102 1005 1092 3199 -111 -21

8 Ikäheimo Heikki Agents 1065 1004 1119 3188 -122 -11

9 Leskelä Antero MuReKe 1062 1060 1064 3186 -124 -2

10 Halme Kari DC 984 1061 1140 3185 -125 -1

11 Rantala Ari Agents 1139 1037 977 3153 -157 -32

12 Ahonen Kari Agents 1008 1115 1029 3152 -158 -1

13 Kitinoja Samuli Agents 1001 1027 1113 3141 -169 -11

14 Riekki Rauno Rockets 1044 940 1111 3095 -215 -46

15 Holappa Setti MuReKe 993 1013 1076 3082 -228 -13

16 Kumpumäki Veikko Kalevi OPS 1067 975 1030 3072 -238 -10

17 Ojala Heikki Agents 1041 1010 1011 3062 -248 -10

18 Koivukangas Pentti DC 1124 907 999 3030 -280 -32

19 Loponen Kari DC 1016 905 1099 3020 -290 -10

20 Partanen Teemu OPS 1039 927 1052 3018 -292 -2

21 Rytilahti Kari-Pekka Agents 1032 1015 964 3011 -299 -7

22 Kahlos Hans OPS 953 921 1104 2978 -332 -33

23 Karjalainen Aimo J OPS 933 910 1135 2978 -332 0

24 Taikina-aho Pentti MuReKe 896 976 1100 2972 -338 -6

25 Tonteri Risto Agents 964 899 1056 2919 -391 -53

26 Vuoti Matti Ou-Kei 940 934 974 2848 -462 -71

27 Lehikoinen Väinö Ou-Kei 938 930 924 2792 -518 -56

28 Partanen Pertti Heikki OPS 909 910 973 2792 -518 0

29 Räihä Hannu Agents 967 914 855 2736 -574 -56

30 Palovaara Juha MuReKe 964 0 1084 2048 -1262 -688

31 Ervasti Pertti Rockets 1017 984 0 2001 -1309 -47

32 Taskila Mika Agents 0 952 976 1928 -1382 -73

33 Klasila Tauno MuReKe 957 0 930 1887 -1423 -41

34 Salonperä Teemu Laaki 0 0 1110 1110 -2200 -777

35 Kauppi Ossi OLS 1099 0 0 1099 -2211 -11

36 Ylitalo Kari OLS 1074 0 0 1074 -2236 -25

37 Sievers Jussi Agents 0 0 1072 1072 -2238 -2

38 Väisänen Pentti Karko 1065 0 0 1065 -2245 -7

39 Lakkakorpi Jouni OLS 1062 0 0 1062 -2248 -3

40 Hilli Juha DC 1057 0 0 1057 -2253 -5

41 Haajanen Tuomo Rockets 1055 0 0 1055 -2255 -2

42 Paukkonen Olavi Rockets 1051 0 0 1051 -2259 -4

43 Kitinoja Jukka OLS 1038 0 0 1038 -2272 -13

44 Kärkkäinen Arvo MuReKe 1033 0 0 1033 -2277 -5

45 Pelkonen Markku J OPS 1017 0 0 1017 -2293 -16

46 Vaitiniemi Jari DC 1016 0 0 1016 -2294 -1

47 Leppänen Voitto Rockets 1010 0 0 1010 -2300 -6



48 Ruotsalainen Veikko MuReKe 1010 0 0 1010 -2300 0

49 Timonen Toivo OLS 986 0 0 986 -2324 -24

50 Vartiainen Pekka DC 972 0 0 972 -2338 -14

51 Väätäjä Riku Karko 964 0 0 964 -2346 -8

52 Koskela Ossi MuReKe 961 0 0 961 -2349 -3

53 Raappana Kari Agents 0 952 0 952 -2358 -9

54 Palovaara Juhani MuReKe 951 0 0 951 -2359 -1

55 Rytimaa Ahti Karko 940 0 0 940 -2370 -11

56 Hellsten Jouko Karko 936 0 0 936 -2374 -4

57 Rautiainen Martti OLS 925 0 0 925 -2385 -11

58 Keränen Eero E OPS 923 0 0 923 -2387 -2

59 Kovalainen Heikki ORK 907 0 0 907 -2403 -16

60 Isokangas Taisto Karko 900 0 0 900 -2410 -7

61 Kyllönen Aaro DC 891 0 0 891 -2419 -9

62 Väätäjä Reima Karko 869 0 0 869

63 Kortti Kalle ORK 812 0 0 812


